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Animal feed - Pesticides

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information
0,0194 + 0,0014
0,023 + 0,003
0,0218 + 0,0020
0,019 + 0,0015
0,048 0,005
0,018 0,003
0,046 + 0,004
0,046 + 0,006
0,046 + 0,005

0,047 + 0,004

BCR-115
309

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Hexachlorobenzene

beta-HCH

gamma-HCH (Lindane)

Heptachlor

trans-Chlordane (gamma)

Dieldrin
Endosulfan-I (alpha)
Endrin

2,4-DDT

4,4'-DDE

CAS number
[118-74-1]
[319-85-7]
[58-89-9]
[76-44-8]
[5103-74-2]
[60-57-1]
[959-98-8]
[72-20-8]
[789-02-6]
[72-55-9]

Concentration/Value
0,0194 + 0,0014
0,023 £ 0,003
0,0218 + 0,0020
0,019 * 0,0015
0,048 0,005

0,018 0,003

0,046 + 0,004

0,046 + 0,006

0,046 + 0,005

0,047 + 0,004

Unit

mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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